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Nina Melrose
Adrian Miron
Andrew Watson
James Thomas
Matthew Bowles
Ryan Foakes
James Dickson
Graham Murray
Tom Merry
Ross Gibson
Joshua Dyer
Glenn Richmond
Conor Court
Draven Dayz
Joshua Dyer
Mike Bevan
Conor Court
Calum Barnes
Callum Sims
Mark Mackay
Callum Robinson
Kieran Guiller
Mark Odams
Chris Nicholson
Patrick Boocock
Samuel Worthington
Calum Barnes
Samuel Bratley
Finlay Harris
Nathan Griffith
Callum Sims

Kieran Wilson

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68

Ticket No. Name

Gina Hawksworth
Glenn Richmond
Nigel Oldale
Tom Merry
Thomas Lynch
Alexander Carnegie
Lewis Havard
John Ramsay
Ross Tinley
James Leach
Nigel Oldale
Charlotte Lambert-martin
Siobhan Clark
Connor Hayman
Nigel Oldale
Mike Bevan
James Dickson
Anthony Bellamy
Glenn Richmond
Paul Armstrong
Peter Darling
Nigel Oldale
Anthony Bellamy
Kris Emmerson
Aligul Tas
Paul Armstrong
Samuel Bratley
Mike Bevan
Kacper Malaka
Thomas Andrews
Mike Bevan

Samuel Bratley
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

Scott Pearson
Jonathan Nelson
Calum Barnes
John Roberts
Samuel Bratley
Thomas Sillick
Guglielmo Papa
Mike Bevan
David Depreaux
Calum Barnes
Edward Jackson
lan Walker
Adam Devine
Jake Baker
David Bridges
Julian Jones
Owen Newport
Peter Brown
Lorraine Harvey
Mike Bevan
Nathan Mcfarlane
Duncan Mackenzie
Mariusz Martyszko
Nathan Griffith
Joe Cunningham
Daniel Fellows
Mike Bevan
Alfie Macdonald-heaney
Wayne Cooch
Glenn Richmond
Peter Canty
Lily Sanders

*Correct answer: B.

» Total: 244 « Draw: January 26, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Gemma Wallace
David Russell
Chris Heggie

Ben Clarke
Micky Madden
Josh Gander
Calum Barnes
Nina Melrose
Kieran Guiller
Gavin Lidster
James Leonard
Josh Burns
Max Allen

Chris Nicholson
Alan Morrison
Nina Melrose

Edward Jackson
Danny Mcginty
Richard Elliott

Christopher James
Brandon Bowley

lan Walker

Draven Dayz

David Russell

Jamie Nash

Ryan Mooney

Dan Warren
Dan King

Riley Mccormack
Chris Ingleby
Nathan Griffith

Samuel Rawson

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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Chris Rawson
James Leach
Tom Merry
Paul Armstrong
Owen Newport
Suzanne Lee
Kieran Wilson
Edward Jackson
Lee Smethills
Dan Pobjoy
Adrian Miron
Brandon Bowley
Callum Sims
Tom Merry
Joshua Dyer
Jamie Nash
Adrian Miron
Justin Mills
Kris Darroch
Natalija Viksne
Phillip Reeves
Romilly Cruickshank
Conor Court
Dan Warren
Finlay Harris
Jurgen Tuijn
Spencer Bradshaw
Laura Cawley
Steve Kiff
Martin Stewart
David Depreaux

John Ramsay

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
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Chris Ingleby
Mike Bevan
Samantha Simon
Alex Mckirdy
Tom Smith
Calum Barnes
Joshua Dyer
Andrew Kusuma
Ryan Mooney
lan Rowland
lan Walker
Tom Merry
Kyle Barlow
John Ramsay
Kyle Barlow
David Downey
Conor Court
David Downey
Rob Dickin
Paul Armstrong
Chris Ingleby
Jamie Nash
Richard Elliott
Ben Pritchard
Callum Sims
Adrian Miron
Ross Gibson
Gina Hawksworth
Paul Nettleton
Simon Gibson
Mike Bevan

Matthew Bowles

*Correct answer: B.

» Total: 244 « Draw: January 26, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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198 Alan Morrison 231 Darren Marshall
199 Julian Jones 232 Jordan Macarthur
200 Leigh Allbutt 233 Alan Morrison
202 Connor Hayman 234 Adrian Miron
203 Draven Dayz 235 Polikarp Konovalov
204 Wayne Rossiter 236 Joshua Dyer
205 Marcus Liburd 237 Samuel Bratley
206 Anthony Bellamy 238 James Thomas
207 Joshua Saunders 239 Jamie Nash
208 lan Walker 240 John Medrano
209 Josh Gander 241 Kieran Wilson
210 Owen Newport 242 John Ramsay
211 Darren Marshall 243 Steven Hay
212 Martin Purnell 244 Rob Dickin
213 Huseyin Torbas 245 Jamie Foster
214 Dan Pobjoy 246 Finlay Harris
215 Dan King 247 Jacqueline Fowler
216 Jane Poag 248 Charlie Carroll
217 Dan Dyer 249 David Downey
218 Joshua Andrews 250 Jordan James
219 Calum Barnes

220 Josh Gander

221 Bradley Driver

222 Edgars Petins

223 Robert Simic

224 Tom Lee

225 Sam Atkinson

226 Thomas Glover

227 John Roberts

228 Tom Smith

229 Brandon Bowley

230 John Ramsay

*Correct answer: B. ¢ Total: 244 - Draw: January 26, 2026 8:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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